
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

R N 

71 

6 

230 

88 

75 

29 

132 

16 

14 

25 

93 

112 

40 

8 

24 

21 

48 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

TORELLO ANDREA 

BERNARDI MARCO 

LIMENA MATTIA SERGIO 

SPINELLA SIMONE 

FERRERA LEONARDO 

CRISAFULLI FEDERICO 

LOMBARDI MATTIA 

MAGGIULLI ALESSANDRO 

MOTTA ADRIANO 

MANUCCI GREGORIO 

LA ROSA MASSIMO 

QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 

CAMINITI MATTIA 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MAMO RACING 

CF RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

CAPP MOTORI 

DRIVER & FUN 

RC RACERS 

MKS 

TMK 

FIX DESIGN 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

GHERARD RACING 

TECNOCAR 

MKS 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

Best Time 

48.783 

49.108 

49.146 

49.204 

49.341 

49.414 

49.485 

49.584 

49.783 

49.825 

49.843 

49.929 

50.026 

50.228 

50.240 

50.735 

51.301 

Diff 

0.325 

0.363 

0.421 

0.558 

0.631 

0.702 

0.801 

1.000 

1.042 

1.060 

1.146 

1.243 

1.445 

1.457 

1.952 

2.518 

In 

7 

7 

9 

8 

6 

9 

6 

8 

7 

6 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

9 

7 

2nd Time 

48.863 

49.152 

49.169 

49.328 

49.410 

49.472 

49.595 

49.624 

49.899 

49.860 

50.021 

50.011 

50.559 

50.604 

50.356 

50.809 

51.639 

P.ty Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

0.962 

Avg. Speed 

71,019 

Best Lap Tm 

48.783 

Best Spd 

73,796 

Best Lap by 

71 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

Printed: 12/04/2015 11:20:50 

Timekeeping Chief: Costantino Iannazzo 

Raced Director: Lino Bonetti 

Exposed at: _______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr - ASD Cronometristi Ferrara 

STEWARD Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.2 - Cervia 

60cc Easykart 

Qualifying Practice B 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:35:01 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 1,000 km 

12/04/2015 10:35 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


